NO.

NO.

la

1b

THE NATIONAL AMATEUR & VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024 - TIMETABLE

CLASSES TUESDAY 12 NOVEMBER 2024

The Horse and Rider Clobber Senior 80cm Veteran

The Horse and Rider Clobber Senior 80cm Open

85cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

90cm Veteran

95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

1.05m National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

1.10m National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

CLASSES WEDNESDAY 15 NOVEMBER 2024

(85A) National Amateur 85cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)
(105A) National Amateur 1.05m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)
The Love2Swim 1m Mini Veteran Championship

(110A) National Amateur 1.10m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)

(115A) The Hazelden 1.15m Challenge (FUN Class - 1st Round)

CLASSES THURSDAY 14 NOVEMBER 2024

(100A) The Synovium Horse Health 1m Challenge (Fun Class 1st Round)

(95A) National Amateur 95cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)
(115B) The Hazelden 1.15m Challenge Final (FUN Class - 2nd Round)
National Minor Veterans Championship

National Accumulator with Joker

CLASSES FRIDAY 15 NOVEMBER 2024

(100B) The Synovium Horse Health 1m Challenge (Fun Class 2nd Round)
(105B) National Amateur 1.05m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)
(110A) National Amateur 1.10m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)
(85B) National Amateur 85cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)
The Fergal Farm Stud Pairs Jumping Challenge

CLASSES SATURDAY 16 NOVEMBER 2024

(95B) National Amateur 95cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)
(100C) The Synovium Horse Health 1m Challenge Final

National Major Veteran Championship

The 90cm Micro Veteran Championship

(115C) The Hazelden 1.15m Challenge Final (FUN Class)

CLASSES SUNDAY 17 NOVEMBER 2024
Consolation Class - Senior 85cm Open
Consolation Class - Senior 1.00m Open
(85C) 85cm National Amateur Final
(110C) 1.10m National Amateur Final
(105C) 1.05m National Amateur Final

(95B) 95cm National Amateur Final

HEIGHT

80cm

80cm

85cm

90cm

95cm

1.05m

1.10m

HEIGHT

90cm

1.10m

1.00m

1.10m

1.15m

HEIGHT

1.00m

1.00m

1.15m

1.10m

85cm

HEIGHT

1.00m

1.10m

1.10m

90cm

HEIGHT

1.00m

1.00m

1.20m

90cm

1.15m

HEIGHT

85cm

1.05m

90cm

1.10m

1.10m

1.00m

TABLE

Two Phase
Two Phase
Two Phase
Two Phase
Two Phase
Two Phase
Two Phase
TABLE
Two Phase
Two Phase
Single Phase
Two Phase

Two Phase

TABLE

Two Phase

Two Phase
Two Phase
Table A7
Table A
TABLE
Two Phase
Two Phase
Two Phase

Two Phase

TABLE

Two Phase
Two Phase
Table A7
Single Phase

Two Phase

TABLE
Table A4
Table A4
Table A7
Table A10
Table A10
Table A7

PRIZE FUND (£)

55/35/30/20/20/20
55/35/30/20/20/20
30/25/20/20

55/35/30/22/22/22
40/30/22/22/22
50/40/30/25/25
50/40/30/25/25

PRIZE FUND (£)
210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50
210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50
170/110/85/60/45/35/35
230/170/115/75/45/35/35

230/170/115/75/45/35/35

PRIZE FUND (£)

210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50

210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50
230/170/115/75/45/35/35
250/175/125/95/55/40/40
230/170/115/75/45/35/35

PRIZE FUND (£)
210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50
210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50
230/170/115/75/45/35/35
210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50
50/35/25/20/15/15

PRIZE FUND (£)
210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50
300/225/150/80/60/35/35/35
300/200/150/85/60/50/40/40
170/110/85/60/45/35/35
300/225/150/80/60/50/35

PRIZE FUND (£)
100/80/60/40/30
100/80/60/40/30
300/225/150/80/60/50/35
300/225/150/80/60/50/35
300/225/150/80/60/50/35
300/225/150/80/60/50/35

ENTRY FEE

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£22.00

£22.00

£25.00

£25.00

ENTRY FEE

£32.50

£32.50

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

ENTRY FEE

£32.50

£32.50

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

ENTRY FEE

£32.50

£32.50

£35.00

£32.50

£15.00

ENTRY FEE

£32.50

£35.00

£40.00

£35.00

£35.00

ENTRY FEE

£30.00

£30.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00



