## THE NATIONAL AMATEUR & VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024 - TIMETABLE

NO.	CLASSES TUESDAY 12 NOVEMBER 2024	HEIGHT	TABLE	PRIZE FUND (£)	ENTRY FEE
1	The Horse and Rider Clobber Senior 80cm Veteran	80cm	Two Phase	55/35/30/20/20/20	£20.00
2	The Horse and Rider Clobber Senior 80cm Open	80cm	Two Phase	55/35/30/20/20/20	£20.00
3	85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round	85cm	Two Phase	30/25/20/20	£20.00
4	90cm Veteran	90cm	Two Phase	55/35/30/22/22/22	£22.00
5	95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round	95cm	Two Phase	40/30/22/22/22	£22.00
6	1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round	1.05m	Two Phase	50/40/30/25/25	£25.00
7	1.10m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round	1.10m	Two Phase	50/40/30/25/25	£25.00
NO.	CLASSES WEDNESDAY 15 NOVEMBER 2024	HEIGHT	TABLE	PRIZE FUND (£)	ENTRY FEE
1	(85A) National Amateur 85cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	90cm	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
2	(105A) National Amateur 1.05m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	1.10m	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
3	The Love2Swim 1m Mini Veteran Championship	1.00m	Single Phase	170/110/85/60/45/35/35	£35.00
4	(110A) National Amateur 1.10m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	1.10m	Two Phase	230/170/115/75/45/35/35	£35.00
5	(115A) The Hazelden 1.15m Challenge (FUN Class - 1st Round)	1.15m	Two Phase	230/170/115/75/45/35/35	£35.00
NO.	CLASSES THURSDAY 14 NOVEMBER 2024	HEIGHT	TABLE	PRIZE FUND (£)	ENTRY FEE
1	(100A) The Synovium Horse Health 1m Challenge (Fun Class 1st Round)	1.00m	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
2	(95A) National Amateur 95cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	1.00m	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
3	(115B) The Hazelden 1.15m Challenge Final (FUN Class - 2nd Round)	1.15m	Two Phase	230/170/115/75/45/35/35	£35.00
4	National Minor Veterans Championship	1.10m	Table A7	250/175/125/95/55/40/40	£35.00
5	National Accumulator with Joker	85cm	Table A	230/170/115/75/45/35/35	£35.00
NO.	CLASSES FRIDAY 15 NOVEMBER 2024	HEIGHT	TABLE	PRIZE FUND (£)	ENTRY FEE
1	(100B) The Synovium Horse Health 1m Challenge (Fun Class 2nd Round)	1.00m	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
2	(105B) National Amateur 1.05m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	1.10m	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
3	(110A) National Amateur 1.10m Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	1.10m	Two Phase	230/170/115/75/45/35/35	£35.00
4	(85B) National Amateur 85cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	90cm	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
5	The Fergal Farm Stud Pairs Jumping Challenge			50/35/25/20/15/15	£15.00
NO.	CLASSES SATURDAY 16 NOVEMBER 2024	HEIGHT	TABLE	PRIZE FUND (£)	ENTRY FEE
1	(95B) National Amateur 95cm Grand Prix Qualifier (Preliminary Round)	1.00m	Two Phase	210/160/105/75/45/32.50/32.50	£32.50
2	(100C) The Synovium Horse Health 1m Challenge Final	1.00m	Two Phase	300/225/150/80/60/35/35/35	£35.00
3	National Major Veteran Championship	1.20m	Table A7	300/200/150/85/60/50/40/40	£40.00
4	The 90cm Micro Veteran Championship	90cm	Single Phase	170/110/85/60/45/35/35	£35.00
5	(115C) The Hazelden 1.15m Challenge Final (FUN Class)	1.15m	Two Phase	300/225/150/80/60/50/35	£35.00
NO.	CLASSES SUNDAY 17 NOVEMBER 2024	HEIGHT	TABLE	PRIZE FUND (£)	ENTRY FEE
1a	Consolation Class - Senior 85cm Open	85cm	Table A4	100/80/60/40/30	£30.00
1b	Consolation Class - Senior 1.00m Open	1.05m	Table A4	100/80/60/40/30	£30.00
2	(85C) 85cm National Amateur Final	90cm	Table A7	300/225/150/80/60/50/35	£35.00
3	(110C) 1.10m National Amateur Final	1.10m	Table A10	300/225/150/80/60/50/35	£35.00
4	(105C) 1.05m National Amateur Final	1.10m	Table A10	300/225/150/80/60/50/35	£35.00
5	(95B) 95cm National Amateur Final	1.00m	Table A7	300/225/150/80/60/50/35	£35.00